
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2024 EXPRESS 2500 CARGO VAN EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE
INTERIOR: CLOTH, JET BLACK/MED DK
PEWTER

ENGINE, 4.3L V6
TRANSMISSION, 8-SPEED AUTOMATIC

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
• *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
• SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• SUSPENSION, FRT INDEPENDENT
• 105 AMP GENERATOR
• FRONT STABILIZER BAR
• SUSPENSION, REAR SPRING

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES CAPABLE

INTERIOR
• POWER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE
  INCL:
  POWER WINDOWS,
  DRIVER EXPRESS DOWN &
  POWER DOOR LOCKS
• AIR CONDITIONING
• POWER OUTLET, 120-VOLT

EXTERIOR
• CARGO SIDE DOOR
• WHEELS, 16" STEEL

SAFETY & SECURITY
• STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL
  SYSTEM W/ TRACTION CONTROL
• REAR VISION CAMERA
• DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
• THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM
• TIRE PRESSURE INDICATOR

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $40,700.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE INCL: 395.00
• CRUISE CONTROL
• STEERING COLUMN, TILT

CHROME APPEARANCE PACKAGE 355.00
• CHROME GRILLE
• CHROME FRONT AND REAR BUMPER
FIXED GLASS - REAR/SIDE DOORS 130.00
• REAR DOOR FIXED GLASS
• SIDE DOOR FIXED GLASS
WIRING PROVISIONS, ODOMETER 77.00
SECURITY
SEATS, CUSTOM CLOTH 70.00
INCL. DELUXE FLOOR CONSOLE
THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM FLEET 50.00
IMMOBILIZER MODIFICATIONS
SEAT BELTS, BLACK 40.00
CLOTH, JET BLACK/MED DK PEWTER 20.00
REAR FLOOR COVERING DELETE -90.00

FLEET INC.
REAR AXLE - 3.42 RATIO INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $1,047.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $41,747.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,895.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $43,642.00
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Gasoline Vehicle

 
 
 

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.
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ORDER NO DDBGFM SALES CODE R

SALES MODEL CODE CG23405

DEALER NO 08624

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

WENTZVILLE, MO U.S.A.

VIN 1GCWGAFP5R1206423

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

HENDRICK CHEVROLET, LLC DBA RICK HE
14310 HOMESTEAD RD                  
KEARNEY, MO 64060                      
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